
Consultants -2015   Updated July15, 2015 

TBR Regional Consultants - 2015 
“Regional”  166/000-02-2010  

Contract Term noted below the SBC Number.   

 

Area / Contract Contact Firm Phone Cell Fax 

West TN Architectural  
 
166/000-02-2010WA 
 9/30/2016 

Michael E. Terry 

MTerry@rgroup.biz   

Renaissance Group 
9700 Village Circle, Suite 100 
Lakeland, TN 38002 

901 332-5533 
901 289-3007 
 

West TN Engineering  
 
166/000-02-2010WE 
 9/30/2016 

Jason Needham 

jason@hnaengineering.com   

HNA Engineering, pllc 
11880 Cranston Dr. Suite 104 
Arlington, TN 38002 

901 219-6359 
 
 

Middle TN Architectural  
 
166/000-02-2010S 
 9/30/2017  

Steve Gilbert 

steve@gilmc.com 

Gilbert/McLaughlin/Casella Arch plc 
714 Eighth Avenue South 
Nashville, TN  37203 

615 322-9649 
615 481-5421  
  

Middle TN Architectural  
 
166/000-02-2010T 
 9/30/2017 

Jeff Holmes 

jholmes@jholmesarchitecture.com 

J Holmes Architecture, PLLC 
938 First Avenue North 
Nashville, TN  37201 

615 796-0256 
 
  

Middle TN Engineering  
 
166/000-02-2010U 
 9/30/2017 

Barry Beck 

bbeck@icthomasson.com  

I. C. Thomasson, Inc. 
2950 Kraft Drive,  Suite 500 
Nashville, TN  37204 

615 346-3400 
615 972-0478 
615 346-3550 

Middle TN Engineering  
 
166/000-02-2010V 
 9/30/2017 

David Schueler 

david.schueler@BWSC.net   

Barge Waggoner Sumner & Cannon 
211 Commerce Street.  Suite 600 
Nashville, TN  37201 

615 254-1500 
615-426-5661 
615 255-6572 

East Middle Architectural  
 
166/000-02-2010W 
 9/30/2017 

Manuel Herz 

mherz@achw.com  

Adams Craft Herz Walker, Inc. 
800 Oak Ridge Turnpike Suite A400 
Oak Ridge TN  37830 

865 482-4451 
865 567-4224 
865 482-4454 

East TN Architectural  
 
166/000-02-2010X 
 9/30/2017 

Thomas Weems 

tom@thomasweemsarchitect.com  

Thomas Weems Architect 
3203 Hanover Road 

Johnson City, TN  37604 

423 952-2700 
423-773-3499 
423-952-2702 

East TN Engineering  
 
166/000-02-2010EE 
 9/30/2016 

John Kenny 

jkenny@facilitysystems.org   

Facility Systems Consultants, Inc. 
713 South Central Street, Suite 101 
Knoxville, TN  37902 

865 246-0164 x 223 
 
865 246-1084 
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Consultants -2015   Updated July15, 2015 

TBR Specialty Statewide Consultants - 2015 
“Specialty”  166/000-02-2010  &  SBC 166/000-03-2013 

Contract Term noted below the SBC Number. 

 

Area / Contract ID Contact Firm Phone Cell Fax 

ADA  
 
166/000-03-2013A 
 9/30/2016 

Barry Bonifay 

pdsamerica@comcast.net 

PDS America 
1305 Litton Ave 
Nashville, TN 37216 

615-650-1254 
615-335-2336 
 

Building Envelope  
  
166/000-03-2013B 
 9/30/2016 

Richard Rinks 

Richard@Rinks-Consulting.com 

Richard C. Rinks & Associates 
30 North Jefferson Ave 
Cookeville, TN  38501 

931-528-5543 
931 260-1720 
931 528-5544 

Codes Consultant  
 
166/000-03-2013C 
 9/30/2016 

Bill Wamsley 

wamsleybill@bellsouth.net 

Bill Wamsley, Fire Protection 
Consultant  
306 S. Cameron Ct. 
Hermitage, TN  37076 

615 391-0289 
615 598-0616 
615 391-0160 

Structural   
 
166/000-03-2013D 
 9/30/2016 

Rodney Wilson 

 rwilson@rlwconsult.com    

Rodney L Wilson Consulting 
205 Rolling Mill Court 
Old Hickory, TN 37138 

615 476-2055 
 
 

Environmental  
  
166/000-03-2013E  

 9/30/2016 

Matt Johnston 

MDJohnston@terracon.com  

Terracon Consultants, Inc. 
5217 Linbar Drive,  Suite 309 
Nashville, TN  37211 

615 333-6444 x 239 
615 417-7064 
615 333-6443 

Stormwater   
 
166/000-03-2013F 
 9/30/2016 

Patrick Dobbs 

Patrick.Dobbs@amecfw.com  

Amec Foster Wheeler 
Environment & Infrastructure, Inc. 
3800 Ezell Road,   Suite 100 
Nashville, TN  37211 

615 333-0630 x 7092 
615 830-8262 
   

Geo Tech   
 
166/000-02-2010Q 
 9/30/2017 

Chris Beaver 

chris@beaverengineering.com  

Beaver Engineering, Inc. 
7378 Cockrill Bend Boulevard 
Nashville, TN 37075 

615 415-1866 
615 350-8124 
615 350-8149 

Interior Design  
  
166/000-02-2010R 
 9/30/2017 

Linda Marzialo    

lmarzialo@gouldturner.com  

Gould Turner Group, P.C. 
4400 Harding Road,   Suite 1000 
Nashville TN  37205 

615 297-3122 
 
615 292-4786 
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